Juniors
Place
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5M
21
20
14
XXX
71
29
89K
247

Tynlee Mayden
Rowen Lancaster
Shane Dowty
Faith Bryant

Paul Skeslien
Ryder Swaim
Jacob Daniels
Kasey Simmons
Mason King

5/11
64
68
20
59

5/18 5/25
63 65
69 69
53 60
62

55

5/26

63
69
62

6/15
70
57
56
58

55

54

7/4
61
54
56
55
67

25

7/5

69
21
62

24

7/6

55
60
52

10

Total
510
467
421
234
77
55
55
54
49



